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Amy Arness Fargo/National PTA Board amyarness@hotmail.com 

Aimee Copas ND Council of Educational Leaders aimee.copas@ndcel.org 

Kayla Delzer Teacher, Mapleton Elementary topdogteaching@gmail.com 

Jennifer Fremstad  Principal, West Fargo jfremstad@west-Fargo.k12.nd.us 

Justin Fryer Superintendent, Solen Justin.Fryer@k12.nd.us 

Nikkie Gullickson Parent Teacher Association nrgullickson@gmail.com 

Rod Jonas ND Assn for Colleges of Teacher 
Ed rjonas@umary.edu 

Sara Medalen Teacher, Minot smedalen@minot.k12.nd.us 

Kelly Pierce CTE kpierce@nd.gov 

Leslye Thiery Teacher, Grand Forks/Discovery 
Elementary lthiery030@mygfschools.org 

Brittany Upton Bismarck Public Schools Brittany_upton@bismarckschools.org 

Heather Tomlin-Rohr Teacher, Jamestown heather.tomlinrohr@k12.nd.us 

Russ Ziegler ND Council of Educational Leaders russ.ziegler@ndcel.org 

Greg Carlson NDUS Research gregory.carlson@ndus.edu 

Robin Lang Assistant Director, Safe & Healthy roclang@nd.gov 

Joe Kolosky Director, School Approval & 
Opportunity jkolosky@nd.gov 

Matt Scherbenske Strategic Officer, NDDPI mscherbenske@nd.gov 

Stefanie Two Crow Director, Educational Equity & 
Support stwocrow@nd.gov 

Gerry Teevens Director, Special Education gteevens@nd.gov 


